County Council of Brown County, Indiana
Brown County Annex Salmon Room

Zoom Meeting ID: 739 091 9708
AGENDA

Meeting Date: February 16, 2021 at 6:30

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Additions to Agenda or Changes
Approval of Minutes

Sheriff's Commissary Report

Council Board Appointments

APPROPRIATIONS

Parks & Rec would like to request an additional $2500 for Water fund#1000.32001.000.0803
They had a massive break in the waterline and it almost completely exhausted their current

Budgeted amount.

County Commissioners are requesting Cares Act Fund 1000.59500.000.0000 Appropriations

Description Amount

Zoom meeting rooms. $ 179.89

DocuSign $ 7,193.44

Overtime $ 30,000.00

Personnel Services $ 45,000.00
TOTAL $82,373.33

Sheriff’s office Pay Scale.

2020 Music Center Report

2020 CVC/CVB Report

COVID-19 Expenditure Plan

Adjourn

To

1138.31001.000.0000
1138.31001.000.0000
1000.11805.000.0068
1000.38800.000.0000



